Shims
GK 40.. / 50.. series
AP...
P0000333.EN.DOC   27.01.2014  Subject to technical modifications.
www.tuenkers.de  Tel.: +49 2102 4517-0
Ordering example:
Order no. 260396:  AP3105 for GK 40../50..
Shims type for Pneumatic
Gripper
Order
no.
Quantity
delivered /piece
B1 B2 B3 B4 L1 L2 D1
AP 3105 260396 50 0.5
AP 3110 260397 50 1.0
AP 3120
GK 40 A/AS
GK 50 A/AS
260398 50
67
2.0
13.5 40 12 25 10